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Architect: Bakermat, atelier voor architectuur bvba
Boskeetstraat 6
9031 Drongen

Formaat
A3

Datum
18/12/23

Schaal
1/100

Werfadres: Antwerpsesteenweg 328,
9040 Gent

 

100 5000

50 2500

1/100

Snede BT
Snede  A

OMGEVINGSVERGUNNING

+000

+346

+670

+944

+630

+1042

+909

+730

+1208

G
ab

ar
it 

re
ch

te
rb

uu
r

-225

+346

+016

+361


	BA_2112_S_B_1-BT snede
	Zichtvenster-48
	Zichtvenster-87


